WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250

Olympia, WA 98504-7250

71-100892

Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181 Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority **APPLICATION FOR PERMIT**

	(exclud	ing Household Good	s and Co	ommon (arrier Broker	S)	general constant and the second constant and the second se
	Reception Number: ()()21857	Safety: 6/29//0		Video	Carrie	er ID#: 60	10
	111 0268 200 02	Insurance:6/29/6		F12 =	8/2/0Empl		
	711 0200 200 02	Misurance 2) 24 h	ANIAN		O D D LII DI	3,000.	
10,33	New Common Carrier Permit Transfer of Existing Permi	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Exte	nsion	of Commo	n Carrier	Permit Aut
3	\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIE	S ONLY		\$100		COMMODIT	FIES, including
	\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	5, including		\$100	GENERAL HAZARDOU		IES, including S
	\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	, including		\$100			FIES, including and ARMORED (
	\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and A SERVICE						·
	\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANC (Must be filed within 10 months of canc		CARRI	ER PER	MIT	For Commiss Auth #: \&	sion Use Only:
1: "					Section 1		
	Check				7	• ••	D-4-
\vdash	The state of the s					- Marian Control	
au			statement, certify that the following information is true and applicant, and that all information on file is current and value $5-2-0-10$	alid.			
Na	me (printed): Light Turla		Dat	e: <u>X_5</u>	-20-	10	
Sig	nature: x HOUN Tir last		Title	: <u>×</u>			
CC		la IDK lbs			D BUSINESS 935 H		R (UBI) #:
API	PLICANT NAME:			PH	IONE#:		
×	Pavel Turlak				x 509-	A63-	-2435
d/b/	a:			FA	X #:		_
	INESS (MAILING) ADDRESS: et address, P.O. Box) _と コスル ト	s. Pittsbur	5 5	;} .			
(city,	state, zip)		9				
Y	S/0 Kane WA 99217	>					
PHYS	SICAL ADDRESS: (street address,	if different)					
		4					
		*					

112 41/508-539-08/14 1-4-10

						JES Suid Gill. Adamie Carlo Gill.	
	M INDIN	VIDUAL D	PARTNE			RATION – STATE OF INC	CORPORATION
	NAME	VIBOAL P	TITI	•	•	OCK DISTRIBUTION OR I	
	1 Par	rel Tur	•		<u>د ب د</u> در دردا	7	FEROLITIAGE OF GIA
		1 14	.1412		464.		
	Complete the holder and of the perm	permit number	you are tra er to be tra	ansferring an exis	sting p	permit to a new owner. List permit holder must sign b	st name of <u>current</u> permi selow to authorize the tra
•	NAME ON	PERMIT:				PERMIT	NUMBER:

	Signature o	of current perr	Weigt:				Date
L C rc	The app NOT HAUL h materials in a and WILL only vehicles less to pounds gross rating—\$300.00 Liability and Pro- Damage Insura- equired. You o complete the citness Survey.	iny quantity y operate than 10;000 weight 00 in Public roperty ance is do not need e Safety	NOT H materia \$750,00 and Pro insurand Complet Safety F Section	ne applicant <u>WILI</u> AUL hazardous als in any quantity 00 in Public Liabi aperty Damage als required. and submit the and survey— 1.	lity L	The applicant WILL HAUL hazardous materials requiring 1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and	The applicant VI HAUL hazardous materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liab and Property Damage Insurance. Complete and submit the Safety Fitness Survey – Sections 1 and 2.
	UNIT#	LICEN	SE#	STATE			N#
x_		1497-	2TL	WA.			,
 							
ope here	rate and that	t no operation and affirm the	ns may b	e conducted un	itil a p	n does not in itself const permit is received from t n this application is true	the Commission. I
X	Parel	Turla	K				20-10
·	•	Signature(s	;)	_			Date
				5		•	

ty Parcel 534-0527

under w.K

PART - B

SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY - SECTION 1 GENERAL SAFETY

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understandi maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations (FMCS

	Copies of the	e FMCSR's are avail	able from several	vendors, these in	nclude, but are not li	mited to
	J. J. Keller & As Willamette Traffi	ucking Association, 930 S sociates, Inc. 3003 W. B ic Bureau, 16303 NE Cal Printing Office, 732 N. C	reezewood Lane, Ne meron Blvd, Portland	enah, Wl. 54966 (8) I, OR 97230-5030, (5	77) 564-2333 103) 236-1183	•
	Name:		Pos	sition:		
		who drives a commercing program that comp				
-	Each compar substances te	ny will have in place a sesting requirements (49	system for complyi 9 CFR Part 382 an	ng with FMCSR go d 49 CFR Part 40).	verning alcohol and c	ontrolled
		€ommereie ianv	(वेह्नांबट्स्सरः (व ि) _{र्ह्न} दरद्धातिक <mark>महारा</mark>	ć (Çan∢886).	
	Name: ———		P	osition:		······································
	must have a valid 0 < has a gross weight rating < has a gross < is designed t	erates a vehicle that m CDL. The definition of combined weight rating g of more than 10,000 vehicle weight rating of to transport 16 or more and is used to transp	a commercial moting of 26,001 pound pounds; or of 26,001 pounds or passengers, included	or vehicle is: is that includes a to r more; or iding the driver; or	wed unit with a gross	vehicle
(De Lice	efinition shown above a ensing office for additio	applies in reference to this sonal information	section and that of con	trolled substance testin	g.) Contact local Departm	ent of
		en vertivekoval	nication Renulin	ments/Parks91		
Nan	ne:X Parcl	Turlak	Position:	x Driver		
c	Each company mu casual, or intermitte FMCSR Part 391.5	ist maintain a complete ent) authorized to drive i1	e Driver Qualificati e motor vehicle. T	on File for each en to determine what i	iployee (whether perr information is required	nanent, I, review

Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions that are found in WAC 480-14-370(7). Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any casual or intermittent driver that they may use.

Nam	e:		Position:	
drives driver he/sh	s a motor vehicle. If co ," a record of duty stat e exceeds the 100 air-	ompany's operations n		he "100 air mile
			ត្តប្រជាធិត្តក្រុង ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិត្តបាន ប្រជាធិ	300 22
Name:			Position:	
used ea	ch day. Refer to Part	396.11 for a description	Driver Vehicle Inspection on of the required conter	it of this report.
< <	operations to be perf	the nature and due da ormed.	te of various inspection a	
ust inspe	nies must comply with ect, or have inspected 12 months.	Part 396.17 dealing v , all motor vehicles sul	vith Perlodic inspections bject to its control at leas	. Each motor c st once during th
			•	•
signatu mply wit	re below certifies th h all the safety requ	at I understand my re irements which apply	esponsibility as a moto to my operations.	or carrier and
Dal	el-Terla	y A		20-10
ature of a	pplicant		Date	

2/002

On Your Side

GOLD W

Form E UNIFORM MOTOR CARRIER BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE LIABILITY CERTIFICATION OF INSURANCE

This is to posite that the Mictor	ia Fire and Casualty Ins	urance Company		
This is to dentity that the Victor	(Name of Company)	Grance Company		
(herein after called Company) of 22901		Cleveland .OH	44122	
(notes) and called sempeny as	(Home Address of Company)			
(DBA) PAUL'S	TRAN			·
has issued to PAVEL TURLAK	of	7210 N PITTSBUR		NE .WA .99217
(Name of	Motor Carrier)	(Address	s of Motor Carrier)	
Damage Liability Insurance Endorseme covering the obligations imposed upon regulations promulgated in accordance Whenever requested, the Compa	such motor carrier by the provise therewith.	sions of the motor carrie	er law of the State i	n which the Agency has juri
This certificate and the endorsem	nent described herein may not b company or the insured giving thi	e cancelled without car irty (30) days' notice in	ncellation of the po	icy to which it is attached. S
	is actually received in the office	.		
commence to run from the date notice	Blvd. Suite 400	OH 44122	This	day of Jun 20
commence to run from the date notice 22901 Millcreek	•	OH 44122	This <u>28th</u> (Day)	day of Jun 20 (Yo

Underlying Limit: 0.00

Liability Limit :300,000.00

2/002

Check Type Cancelled BI and P X

On Your Side 600 Pendun

FORM K UNIFORM NOTICE OF CANCELLATION OF MOTOR CARRIER INSURANCE POLICIES

Filed with Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission (hereinafter called Commission) (Name of Commission) This is to advise that under the terms of a policy or policies issued to: (DBA) PAUL'S TRAN PAVEL TURLAK (Name of Motor Carrier) of 7210 N PITTSBURG ST , SPOKANE , WA , 99217 (Address of Motor Carrier) by Victoria Fire and Casualty Insurance Company (Name of Company) of 22901 Millcreek Blvd. Suite 400 Cleveland (Address) said policy or policies, including any and all endorsements forming a part thereof or certificates issued in connection therewith, is _day of ___Aug ____,20 _10 __,12:01A.M. Standard time at (are) hereby cancelled effective as of the ____02nd the address of the insured as stated in said policy or policies provided such date is not less than thirty (30) days after the actual receipt of this notice by the Commission. Debra Seggio Insurance Company File No 871 5638 (Policy Number) (Signature of Authorized Company Representative)